NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com October 17, 2016 2:17 PM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Color Temperature: 2700 K
LED Lifetime (Hrs): >36,000
Dimensions: Height:1”     Width: 3 ½”   Length: Varies
Power Draw (W):
Varies based on length

407
21290
304
0
0
00
0
0
0
00
0
Accessories
Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-06-WH   6” White Linkable Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-06-BK   6” Black Linkable Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-12-WH   12” White Linkable Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-12-BK   12” Black Linkable Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-24-WH   24” White Linkable Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-24-BK   24” Black Linkable Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-72-WH   72” White Linkable Jumper Cable
NUC-4-JUMPER-72-BK   72” Black Linkable Jumper Cable
Plug
NUC-4-PLUG-WH   72” White Cord and Plug
NUC-4-PLUG-BK   72” Black Cord and Plug
Splice